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Event 113: Masters M  7 Individual Pursuit Qualifying
8 Laps 2000m First 4 to Final - Result

1. 101 Anthony MILLS (Townsville Cycle Club) 2:25.240
Lap 1 22.568 22.568 (1)
Lap 2 16.077 38.645 (1)
Lap 3 16.344 54.990 (1)
Lap 4 17.112 1:12.102 (1)
Lap 5 17.741 1:29.843 (1)
Lap 6 18.048 1:47.892 (1)
Lap 7 18.788 2:06.680 (1)
Lap 8 18.560 2:25.240 (1)

2. 99 John MCENIERY (Ipswich CC) 2:36.646 +11.40
Lap 1 25.087 25.087 (4)
Lap 2 17.549 42.636 (4)
Lap 3 17.534 1:00.170 (3)
Lap 4 18.267 1:18.438 (3)
Lap 5 19.042 1:37.480 (3)
Lap 6 19.428 1:56.908 (3)
Lap 7 19.886 2:16.795 (3)
Lap 8 19.850 2:36.646 (2)

3. 100 Arch DAVIS (Rockhampton Cycle Club) 2:36.731 +11.49
Lap 1 23.771 23.771 (2)
Lap 2 17.363 41.134 (2)
Lap 3 17.927 59.062 (2)
Lap 4 18.746 1:17.808 (2)
Lap 5 19.210 1:37.019 (2)
Lap 6 19.724 1:56.743 (2)
Lap 7 20.016 2:16.760 (2)
Lap 8 19.970 2:36.731 (3)

4. 97 Brian COLLIER (Gold Coast Cycling Club) 3:02.021 +36.78
Lap 1 23.887 23.887 (3)
Lap 2 18.426 42.314 (3)
Lap 3 19.761 1:02.075 (4)
Lap 4 21.264 1:23.340 (4)
Lap 5 22.471 1:45.812 (4)
Lap 6 24.730 2:10.542 (4)
Lap 7 26.365 2:36.908 (4)
Lap 8 25.112 3:02.021 (4)


